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Final Results
Copenhagen Open 2021
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1441.6867 35. Kristian Bartholin +Open - - DNK bartholin

2 88.33 1273.4923 98. Peter Davis +Open S - DNK grendel

3 85.70 1235.4852 63. Christian Bagger +Open S - DNK bagger

4 83.37 1201.8865 145. Per Forsling +Open S - SWE slowfeet

5 81.78 1179.0289 337. Douglas Frykman +Open - - SWE

6 79.97 1152.8739 232. Christoffer Thander +Open - - SWE cthander

7 79.45 1145.3965 101. Christian Birk +Open - - DNK

8 78.22 1127.6442 80. Jess Lund +Open - - DNK jess

9 76.20 1098.5116 105. Anders Egeskov +Open - - DNK egeskov

10 74.26 1070.6344 64. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - - DNK

11 72.54 1045.7620 115. Ariel Ramirez -Open - - SWE

12 71.76 1034.4908 267. David Cowan +Open SS - NIR theedge

13 67.61 974.7807 338. Christian Skoglund +Open - - SWE skoglund

14 67.33 970.6449 237. Jan Hoyer +Open S - DNK dilligaf

15 64.72 933.0889 85. Claus Stahnke +Open S - DNK bengunn

16 54.99 792.7365 352. Jonathan Kennedy +Open S - NOR kellen

17 51.48 742.1350 304. Rainer Stettnisch +Open S - DEU

18 39.26 566.0485 354. Robert Pettersson -Open S - SWE

DQ 17. John Lindbom -Open - - SWE
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1399.3414 351. Lars Hagemann -Standard S - DNK hagemann

2 97.23 1360.5369 50. Bo Stampe Madsen +Standard - - DNK bmadsen

3 97.06 1358.2038 82. Sissal Skaale +Standard L - DNK

4 81.53 1140.9414 178. Tim Iversen -Standard - - DNK

5 80.52 1126.6944 28. Max Larsen +Standard - - DNK max

6 80.31 1123.8330 29. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Standard S - DNK

7 77.92 1090.4165 181. Nicola Lo Presti -Standard - - SWE nixi

8 77.19 1080.1019 0. Lars Bach -Standard - - DNK bach

9 76.09 1064.7867 77. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S - SWE

10 75.52 1056.7320 83. Gert Hougaard -Standard S - DNK

11 75.24 1052.8705 34. søren larsen -Standard S - DNK wessel

12 71.98 1007.2605 93. Lars Petersen +Standard - - DNK

13 70.09 980.8560 161. Jesper Håkansson -Standard S - SWE jpha

14 69.46 972.0130 218. Kim Wiencken -Standard SS - DNK ventureshooter

15 66.37 928.7394 14. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S - SWE blyspridarn

16 64.98 909.2801 331. Henrik Berker -Standard - - DNK

17 64.22 898.6620 217. Stefan Westh Wiencken -Standard - - DNK

18 63.05 882.2656 374. Marcus Herrmann -Standard - - DEU herrmann

19 62.35 872.4532 57. Jens Mathiesen -Standard S - DNK

20 56.13 785.4444 321. Matilda Sundqvist -Standard L - SWE sundqvist

21 55.75 780.1395 144. Joakim Kaneröd +Standard S - SWE jockek

22 51.42 719.5366 86. Sune Sørensen -Standard S - DNK

23 46.37 648.9401 30. Steen Bagger -Standard SS - DNK

24 43.79 612.7404 270. Daniel Harboe -Standard - - DNK

25 43.73 611.9839 278. kb svendsen -Standard SS - DNK

26 41.33 578.3119 299. Rasmus Hjorth -Standard - - DNK

27 31.02 434.0122 298. Torben Recke -Standard S - DNK

28 24.98 349.6123 75. Aida Sabanovic -Standard L - DNK
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1463.5767 193. Robert Börjesson -Production - - SWE rob79

2 91.71 1342.2017 26. Andreas Johansson -Production - - SWE qvintus

3 88.14 1290.0608 262. Magnus Abelsson -Production - - SWE arbsys

4 87.31 1277.8171 225. Ricardo Soler -Production - - SWE rickipick

5 85.84 1256.3582 20. Anders Urban -Production - - DNK urbanlegend

6 85.75 1255.0242 100. Carl Schultze -Production - - SWE schultze

7 80.60 1179.6828 253. Martin Assarsson -Production - - SWE

8 79.48 1163.1833 192. Johnnie T -Production - - SWE jt74

9 79.37 1161.6061 251. Timur Lundholm -Production - - SWE

10 74.31 1087.5768 220. Klas Ekegren -Production - - SWE oaken

11 74.21 1086.0479 194. Tony Klintan -Production S - SWE klintan

12 73.41 1074.4025 204. Andreas Kraling -Production S - SWE glock999

13 68.85 1007.6169 256. Christian Bonde Andersen -Production - - DNK

14 66.42 972.1259 185. Michael Stefansen -Production - - DNK stefansen

15 63.33 926.8229 346. Rudi Lane -Production - - NIR

16 61.98 907.1202 326. Christian Skott Johansen -Production - - DNK

17 60.84 890.3922 377. Jonas Thingstad -Production - - NOR

18 59.13 865.4252 166. Mats Ahlqvist -Production S - SWE matti

19 58.55 856.8697 197. Gerry Dahlgren -Production SS - SWE kgd52

20 57.99 848.7157 335. Mohammed Jafer -Production - - DNK ceo

21 57.95 848.1122 248. Martin Bergman -Production - - SWE mmaartin

22 54.16 792.6866 269. Paul Smyth -Production SS - NIR wolfie

23 54.13 792.2804 314. Markus Öberg -Production - - SWE

24 52.41 767.0859 196. Kristin Sørum -Production L - DNK tomboy

25 51.51 753.9346 5. Amjad Ali -Production - - DNK ali

26 49.39 722.8354 171. Kim Frederiksen -Production SS - DNK

27 44.61 652.9453 306. Lisabet Landgren -Production L - SWE

28 44.02 644.2929 378. André Thingstad -Production - - NOR

29 39.68 580.7867 316. Kasper Öberg -Production - - SWE kappe

30 37.24 544.9658 187. Jacob Damm -Production - - SWE

31 34.38 503.1612 42. Dragisa Jovanikic -Production - - DNK dragisa

32 26.06 381.3656 212. Jonas Ohlsson -Production - - SWE

DQ 47. Martin Kaeseler -Production - - DNK martink



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-08 15:34

Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1485.6636 129. Henrik F Nielsen -Revolver - - DNK 357henrik

2 90.72 1347.7293 41. Ole Mortensen -Revolver S - DNK monco

3 53.33 792.2467 56. kim poulsen -Revolver S - DNK

4 41.14 611.2486 340. Henrik Lemming +Revolver SS - DNK slowhand
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1472.9416 52. Kim Frandsen -Classic - - DNK mindstorm

2 86.61 1275.6457 55. Jacob Larsen -Classic - - DNK mech

3 82.81 1219.7389 108. Martin Håkansson +Classic - - SWE hakansson

4 79.87 1176.4513 24. Mads Peter Bach -Classic - - DNK mapzter

5 76.24 1122.9066 22. Dennis Martlev -Classic S - DNK smartlev

6 75.72 1115.2415 11. Gert Erling Hansen -Classic SS - DNK bossman

7 74.62 1099.0379 195. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - - SWE laerkkan

8 73.68 1085.3268 94. Marjan Angelovski -Classic - - SWE marang

9 55.86 822.8018 381. Aare Sosaar -Classic SS - EST aare

10 49.91 735.1017 67. Henrik Holm -Classic SS - DNK

11 41.65 613.4221 174. Mark Weisinger -Classic S - DNK mark1

DQ 322. Goran Radosavljevic -Classic S - DNK mariabonita
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1432.2300 224. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S - SWE nickeklick

2 98.76 1414.4263 332. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S - SWE sveaskogen

3 94.89 1359.0359 102. Selcuk Kahraman -Production Optics - - DNK selo

4 87.10 1247.4398 160. Mats Karlsson -Production Optics - - SWE yaps

5 84.04 1203.6381 263. Justin Cooper -Production Optics - - GBR justino

6 82.74 1185.0461 43. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S - SWE fribbe

7 80.37 1151.1169 223. Ola Carlsson -Production Optics - - SWE ola944

8 76.32 1093.1260 291. Joacim Eriksson -Production Optics - - SWE

9 75.85 1086.3765 227. Luis Soler -Production Optics - - SWE luyazami

10 75.02 1074.4598 238. Khaled Abdulkarim -Production Optics - - DNK

11 74.76 1070.7208 265. David J Ashcroft -Production Optics S - GBR

12 73.74 1056.1125 281. Tonny Hansen -Production Optics - - DNK

13 69.78 999.3973 308. Christoffer With -Production Optics - - SWE

14 68.51 981.2508 255. Thorbjörn Sjövold -Production Optics - - SWE

15 67.83 971.5023 305. Anders Hasslinger -Production Optics - - SWE

16 67.43 965.8243 113. Peter Eriksson -Production Optics - - SWE ekovrajz

17 64.01 916.7118 12. Johan Mastrell -Production Optics S - DNK medicinmand

18 61.60 882.2200 158. Jan Schröder -Production Optics S - SWE schroderlink

19 53.90 771.9026 328. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics SS - NOR andiz

20 52.86 757.0398 252. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics - - SWE frolomp

21 50.80 727.6115 382. Silva Sosaar -Production Optics L - EST silva

22 31.70 454.0566 168. Ferdi Erkul -Production Optics - - DNK freddy

23 29.80 426.7795 3. Akif Erciyas -Production Optics - - DNK ersoy
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LIGHT

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1404.5225 131. Jimmy With -Production Optics Light - - SWE with

2 97.06 1363.2606 97. David K. Grainger -Production Optics Light - - DNK grainger

3 92.37 1297.4220 6. Michael Randrup -Production Optics Light - - DNK randrup

4 84.15 1181.9685 136. Hänry Bengtsson -Production Optics Light - - SWE hanry1536

5 80.39 1129.1580 135. Anders Bengtsson -Production Optics Light - - SWE abe75

6 73.30 1029.5428 189. Toni Celan -Production Optics LightS - SWE tonic

7 71.50 1004.2615 385. Kenneth Svensgaard -Production Optics Light - - USA

8 66.47 933.5584 246. Timmi Mensah -Production Optics LightS - DNK timmi
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1358.2038 82. Sissal Skaale +Standard L - DNK

2 57.83 785.4443 321. Matilda Sundqvist -Standard L - SWE sundqvist

3 25.74 349.6123 75. Aida Sabanovic -Standard L - DNK
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1399.3415 351. Lars Hagemann -Standard S - DNK hagemann

2 80.31 1123.8330 29. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Standard S - DNK

3 76.09 1064.7868 77. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S - SWE

4 75.52 1056.7322 83. Gert Hougaard -Standard S - DNK

5 75.24 1052.8704 34. søren larsen -Standard S - DNK wessel

6 70.09 980.8561 161. Jesper Håkansson -Standard S - SWE jpha

7 66.37 928.7394 14. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S - SWE blyspridarn

8 62.35 872.4533 57. Jens Mathiesen -Standard S - DNK

9 55.75 780.1394 144. Joakim Kaneröd +Standard S - SWE jockek

10 51.42 719.5367 86. Sune Sørensen -Standard S - DNK

11 31.02 434.0122 298. Torben Recke -Standard S - DNK
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 972.0130 218. Kim Wiencken -Standard SS - DNK ventureshooter

2 66.76 648.9401 30. Steen Bagger -Standard SS - DNK

3 62.96 611.9836 278. kb svendsen -Standard SS - DNK
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

REVOLVER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1347.7293 41. Ole Mortensen -Revolver S - DNK monco

2 58.78 792.2466 56. kim poulsen -Revolver S - DNK
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

REVOLVER SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 611.2486 340. Henrik Lemming +Revolver SS - DNK slowhand
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 767.0858 196. Kristin Sørum -Production L - DNK tomboy

2 85.12 652.9455 306. Lisabet Landgren -Production L - SWE
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1086.0478 194. Tony Klintan -Production S - SWE klintan

2 98.93 1074.4025 204. Andreas Kraling -Production S - SWE glock999

3 79.69 865.4252 166. Mats Ahlqvist -Production S - SWE matti
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 856.8698 197. Gerry Dahlgren -Production SS - SWE kgd52

2 92.51 792.6864 269. Paul Smyth -Production SS - NIR wolfie

3 84.36 722.8353 171. Kim Frederiksen -Production SS - DNK



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-08 15:34

Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1122.9066 22. Dennis Martlev -Classic S - DNK smartlev

2 54.63 613.4221 174. Mark Weisinger -Classic S - DNK mark1

DQ 322. Goran Radosavljevic -Classic S - DNK mariabonita
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

CLASSIC SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1115.2415 11. Gert Erling Hansen -Classic SS - DNK bossman

2 73.78 822.8016 381. Aare Sosaar -Classic SS - EST aare

3 65.91 735.1016 67. Henrik Holm -Classic SS - DNK
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LIGHT JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LIGHT SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1029.5428 189. Toni Celan -Production Optics LightS - SWE tonic

2 90.68 933.5586 246. Timmi Mensah -Production Optics LightS - DNK timmi
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 727.6115 382. Silva Sosaar -Production Optics L - EST silva
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1432.2300 224. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S - SWE nickeklick

2 98.76 1414.4262 332. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S - SWE sveaskogen

3 82.74 1185.0460 43. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S - SWE fribbe

4 74.76 1070.7207 265. David J Ashcroft -Production Optics S - GBR

5 64.01 916.7118 12. Johan Mastrell -Production Optics S - DNK medicinmand

6 61.60 882.2200 158. Jan Schröder -Production Optics S - SWE schroderlink
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 771.9026 328. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics SS - NOR andiz
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1273.4923 98. Peter Davis +Open S - DNK grendel

2 97.02 1235.4853 63. Christian Bagger +Open S - DNK bagger

3 94.38 1201.8865 145. Per Forsling +Open S - SWE slowfeet

4 76.22 970.6448 237. Jan Hoyer +Open S - DNK dilligaf

5 73.27 933.0888 85. Claus Stahnke +Open S - DNK bengunn

6 62.25 792.7365 352. Jonathan Kennedy +Open S - NOR kellen

7 58.28 742.1349 304. Rainer Stettnisch +Open S - DEU

8 44.45 566.0483 354. Robert Pettersson -Open S - SWE
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Copenhagen Open 2021 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1034.4908 267. David Cowan +Open SS - NIR theedge


